NEBA Final Standings
August-4, 2019

Yankee Lanes, Keene, NH

Yankee Lanes Singles Open

132 Entries
32 Match Play Finalists

Neba 2019 Keene Singles
38' 26.6 ml, 4:1 - Challenge

[Pos|Name | Pts| Prize$ | [Pos|Name | Pts| Prize$ |
[ 1 [Chris Forry | 60 [ $ 1,550 17 |David Simard 15| $ 200
+TOC Entry 18 |Anthony Scaccia 151 $ 200
[ 2 |Patrick Girard | 49 [ $ 970 19 |Bill Webb 15| $ 200
20 [Marc Caruthers 151 $ 200
3 [Henrik Tremblay 39 1| $ 600 21 [Brandon Boyer 15 [ $ 200
4 |Brian Boghosian 39 | $ 600 22 |Peter Fox 15 ] $ 200
23 [Shawn Fitzpatrick 15 [ $ 200
5 [Qwadaris Rembert 30| $ 375 24 [Rich Strath 151 $ 200
6 |Alex Aguiar 30| $ 375 25 [Keith Laing 15 [ $ 200
7 |Jeremy Hartbarger 30 [ $ 375 26 |Tom Hankey (Smart) 151 $ 200
8 [Roy Vanderbogart 30| $ 375 27 |Joe Scianna 15 [ $ 200
28 [Larry King 151 $ 200
9 [Eric Copping 22 | $ 260 29 [Sarah Gill (Smart) 15 [ $ 200
10 |Tyler Perry 22 | $ 260 30 [Mike Klosin 151 $ 200
11 |Joey Transue 22 | $ 260 31 [George Tignor 15 [ $ 200
12 |Jimmy Clark 22 | $ 260 32 |Cedri Cuest-Lajoie 151 $ 200
13 |Paul Smith 22 | $ 260
14 [Andrew Hall 22 | $ 260 High Qualifier
15 |Corey Umbrello 22 | $ 260 Eric Copping (993)4Games | 5 | $ 75
16 |Jon Matunas 22 | $ 260
High Senior Out of the Money
Chris Viale (837) | -1$ 50
Winners of A Brunswick and DV8 Ball
Jon Wilbur (848) Score
Mike Colby Raffle
High Game Out of The Money ($50 Credit)
268 - Ryan Graywacz -- | $ 50
267 - Joel Larche - | $ 50
YAN E E 259 - Kevin Thibeault -- | $ 50
257 - Scott Panniello - | $ 50
249 - Matt Dzikiewicz - | $ 50
248 - John Kirker -- | $ 50

LANES

KEENE, NH

Follow us on Twitter . Join us on Facebook . BowINEBA.com

Income Disbursements

Entries 98 @ $95 = $9,310.00 Prize Fund (Breakdown Below) $11,025.00
Re-entries 3@ $95 = $3,230.00 NEBA Entries $10,025.00

Membership (Renewal) 1@ 9$25 = $25.00 Sponsor $ $1,000.00

Membership (New) 0@ $25 = $0.00

Membership (Non) 0@ $15 = $0.00 Paid Entries $0.00
Membership (Guest) @ $0 = $0.00 Lineage $1,622.50
Fine(s) 2@ $10 = $20.00 Ambassador(s) $75.00
Shirt(s) & Nametags 1@ $15 = $15.00 Prize Fund Invitational ($1/entry) $132.00
Center Donation 2@ $50 = $100.00 Expenses ($8/entry) $1,056.00
Total Income $12,700.00 Total Expenses $13,910.50




NEBA FINALS

Yankee Lanes Singles Open
Elmination style with half the field advancing each round

August 4, 2019
Yankee Lanes

|[Round 1 (16 advance)

| [Round 2 (8 advance)

| |Round 4 (2 advance)

279
244
242
225
225
221
215
215
214
212
212
209
208
205
202

Eric Copping
Tyler Perry

Alex Aguiar
Patrick Girard
Jeremy Hartbarger
Chris Forry

Paul Smith

Brian Boghosian
Joey Transue

Roy Vanderbogart
Andrew Hall

Jon Matunas
Henrik Tremblay
Corey Umbrello
Jimmy Clark

200-59 Qwadaris Rembert

CUT 200-59
200-48 David Simard

194
191
188
186
186
184
182
178
176
171
170
161
138
138
106

Anthony Scaccia
Bill Webb

Marc Caruthers
Brandon Boyer
Peter Fox

Shawn Fitzpatrick
Rich Strath

Keith Laing

Tom Hankey

Joe Scianna

Larry King

Sarah Gill

Mike Klosin
George Tignor
Cedric Ruest-Lajoie

249 Brian Boghosian 236 Patrick Girard
247 Alex Aguiar 225 Chris Forry

233 Henrik Tremblay

225 Jeremy Hartbarger

224 Chris Forry

221 Roy Vanderbogart CUT 225

217 Qwadaris Rembert 224 Henrik Tremblay
217 Patrick Girard 219 Brian Boghosian
CUT 217

213 Eric Copping

197  Tyler Perry |[Round - Championship
197 Joey Transue 255 Chris Forry

190 Jimmy Clark

181 Paul Smith

180 Andrew Hall CUT 255

168 Corey Umbrello 169 Patrick Girard
164 Jon Matunas

|[Round 3 (4 advance) | Champion
232 Chris Forry

217 Brian Boghosian Chris Forry

217 Patrick Girard

214 Henrik Tremblay

CUT 214

211 Qwadaris Rembert

206 Alex Aguiar

201 Jeremy Hartbarger

188 Roy Vanderbogart



NEW ENGLAND BOWLERS ASSOCIATION

NEBA Squad Results
Yankee Lanes Singles Open

Yankee Lanes, Keene, NH ~ August-4, 2019

NEW ENGLAND BOWLERS ASSOCIATION

NEBA NEBA
132 Entries ~ 32 Qualifiers
1963 14 Senior Entries ~ 4 Super Seniors ~ 10 Women 1963
4 Game Qualifying Event
Sunday 9 a.m. 66 Entries / 13 GTD 6 advance from the 4 lists combined

1. 993  Eric Copping (Will be determined after start of last squad)

2. 962  Henrick Tremblay

3. 958  Patrick Girard Seniors 14 Entries / 2 GTD

4 . 953 Larry King (SR) 3 spots Guaranteed via squad cut

5. 935  Bill Webb 1. 953 Larry King GTD

6. 930  Andrew Hall 2. 909 Richard Strath GTD
7. 928  Jon Matunas 3. 892 Brian Boghosian GTD
8. 922  Shawn Fitzpatrick

9. 911  Brandon Boyer Super Seniors 4 Entries /0 GTD

10 . 902 Cedric Rathan-Lajoie 0 spots Guaranteed - moved to Senior Div

11. 902  Alex Aguiar

12 . 895  David Simard

13 . 892  Brian Boghosian (SR) Women 10 Entries / 1 GTD

Saturday 1p.m.

14 . 945
15. 941
16 . 921
17 . 909
18 . 898
19 . 892
20 . 887
21 . 879
22 . 875
23 . 863
24 . 862
25 . 851
26 . 849

66 Entries / 13 GTD
Anthony Scaccia
Joey Transue

Roy Vanderbogart
Richard Strath (SR)
Keith Laing

Corey Umbrello
Tyler Perry

Marc Caruthers
Paul Smith

Jimmy Clark
Jeremy Hartbarger
George Tignor (SS)
Peter Fox

1 spots Guaranteed via women's cut
1. 796 Sarah Gill

At-Large

6 spots
1. 881  Joe Scianna (SR)
2. 881  Tom Hankey
3. 881  Mike Klosin (SR)
4, 857  Qwadaris Rembert
5. 851  Chris Forry

Alt . 848 Jon Wilbur

YANKEE

LANES

KEENE, NH
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